2018/19 CATALOG
 PURO SRL
Tel  +39.0521.340813  E-mail: info@purosrl.com  www.purosrl.com
Stainless Steel
ULTRAVIOLETS
PURO produces a range of standard systems that has been tested during
ten years of actual use.
This line of products uses special quartz tubes and low pressure lamps

T10>90%
PORTATA Q=LT/H
FLOW-RATE Q=LT/H
T10>98%
PORTATA Q=LT/H
FLOW-RATE Q=LT/H
PURO-TAP 1x12W 300 Lt/h 390 Lt/h
PURO-1S 1x40W 2.500 Lt/h 3.250 Lt/h
PURO-2S 2x40W 5.000 Lt/h 6.550 Lt/h
PURO-4S 4x40W 10.000 Lt/h 12.300 Lt/h
PURO-6S 6x40W 15.000 Lt/h 19.650 Lt/h
PURO-8S 8x40W 20.000 Lt/h 26.000 Lt/h
PURO-4L 4x75W 20.000 Lt/h 26.000 Lt/h
PURO-6L 6x75W 30.000 Lt/h 39.000 Lt/h
PURO-8L 8x75W 40.000 Lt/h 50.000 Lt/h
PURO-10L 10x75W 50.000 Lt/h 65.000 Lt/h
PURO-12L 12x75W 60.000 Lt/h 78.000 Lt/h
PURO-16L 16x75W 80.000 Lt/h 104.000 Lt/h
PURO-20L 20x75W 100.000 Lt/h 131.000 Lt/h
PURO-24L 24x75W 120.000 Lt/h 157.000 Lt/h
PURO-32L 32x75W 160.000 Lt/h 210.000 Lt/h
OPTIONALS ONLY FROM   “PURO-4S“
UV-METER
THERMOSTAT
RS 485 SERIAL PORT